
Summer Productions
Audition Form

Name:_____________________________ Pronouns:_________________________

Age:________ Height:_________ Hair Color:________

Cell number:_______________ Email:________________________________________

Parent/Guardian Name:

Parent/Guardian Cell number:_______________Email:______________________________

Address:___________________________________________________________________

City, State, Zip:______________________________________________________________

How did you hear about this audition?____________________________________________

What role(s) are you auditioning for?_____________________________________________

Will you accept any role? _____________________________________________________

Please provide a copy of your headshot/photo and resume if possible.

Describe any limitations, special circumstances, or conflicts with the rehearsal/production
schedule (Proposed Schedule attached):
__________________________________________________________________________

__________________________________________________________________________

__________________________________________________________________________

__________________________________________________________________________

Summer Community Series Productions
REHEARSAL AND PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE

SUMMER 2024

Sunday, May 19, 2024 10:00 - 1:00 pm Auditions 1 of 2

Monday, May 20, 2024 5:00 - 8:00 Auditions 2 of 2



Summer Productions
Audition Form

Monday, June 03, 2024 4:00 - 6:00 RUNAWAYS Rehearsal

Tuesday, June 04, 2024 4:00 - 6:00 RUNAWAYS Rehearsal

Wednesday, June 05, 2024 4:00 - 6:00 RUNAWAYS Rehearsal

Thursday, June 06, 2024 4:00 - 6:00 RUNAWAYS Rehearsal

Friday, June 07, 2024 OFF OFF

Saturday, June 08, 2024 OFF OFF

Sunday, June 09, 2024 OFF OFF

Monday, June 10, 2024 OFF OFF

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 4:00 - 7:00 pm RUNAWAYS Rehearsal

Wednesday, June 12, 2024 4:00 - 7:00 pm RUNAWAYS Rehearsal

Thursday, June 13, 2024 4:00 - 7:00 pm RUNAWAYS Rehearsal

Friday, June 14, 2024 OFF OFF

Saturday, June 15, 2024 10:00 - 1:00 pm RUNAWAYS Rehearsal

Sunday, June 16, 2024 4:00 - 7:00 pm RUNAWAYS Rehearsal

Monday, June 17, 2024 4:00 - 7:00 pm RUNAWAYS Rehearsal

Tuesday, June 18, 2024 OFF MET's Season Preview

Wednesday, June 19, 2024 4:00 - 7:00 pm RUNAWAYS Rehearsal

Thursday, June 20, 2024 4:00 - 7:00 pm RUNAWAYS Rehearsal

Friday, June 21, 2024 OFF OFF

Saturday, June 22, 2024 10:00 - 2:00 pm RUNAWAYS Rehearsal

Sunday, June 23, 2024 4:00 - 8:00 pm RUNAWAYS Tech

Monday, June 24, 2024 4:00 - 8:00 pm RUNAWAYS Tech

Tuesday, June 25, 2024 4:00 - 8:00 pm RUNAWAYS Tech

Wednesday, June 26, 2024 4:00 - 8:00 pm RUNAWAYS Tech

Thursday, June 27, 2024 Call: TBD// Curtain: 7pm RUNAWAYS PERFORMANCE

Friday, June 28, 2024 Call: TBD// Curtain: 7pm RUNAWAYS PERFORMANCE

Saturday, June 29, 2024
Call: TBD// Curtain: 2pm
Call: TBD// Curtain 7pm RUNAWAYS PERFORMANCES

Sunday, June 30, 2024 OFF OFF

Monday, July 01, 2024 4:00 - 6:00 pm Wind in the Willows Rehearsal

Tuesday, July 02, 2024 4:00 - 6:00 pm Wind in the Willows Rehearsal

Wednesday, July 03, 2024 OFF OFF

Thursday, July 04, 2024 OFF OFF

Friday, July 05, 2024 OFF OFF
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Saturday, July 06, 2024 OFF OFF

Sunday, July 07, 2024 OFF OFF

Monday, July 08, 2024 4:00 - 6:00 pm Wind in the Willows Rehearsal

Tuesday, July 09, 2024 4:00 - 6:00 pm Wind in the Willows Rehearsal

Wednesday, July 10, 2024 4:00 - 6:00 pm Wind in the Willows Rehearsal

Thursday, July 11, 2024 4:00 - 6:00 pm Wind in the Willows Rehearsal

Friday, July 12, 2024 OFF OFF

Saturday, July 13, 2024 10:00 - 12:30pm Wind in the Willows Rehearsal

Sunday, July 14, 2024 4:00 - 6:30 pm Wind in the Willows Rehearsal

Monday, July 15, 2024 4:00 - 6:30 pm Wind in the Willows Rehearsal

Tuesday, July 16, 2024 4:00 - 6:30 pm Wind in the Willows Rehearsal

Wednesday, July 17, 2024 4:00 - 6:30 pm Wind in the Willows Rehearsal

Thursday, July 18, 2024 4:00 - 6:30 pm Wind in the Willows Rehearsal

Friday, July 19, 2024 OFF OFF

Saturday, July 20, 2024 10:00 - 12:30p Wind in the Willows Rehearsal

Sunday, July 21, 2024 4:00 - 6:30 pm Wind in the Willows Rehearsal

Monday, July 22, 2024 4:00 - 6:30 pm Wind in the Willows Rehearsal

Tuesday, July 23, 2024 4:00 - 6:30 pm Wind in the Willows Rehearsal

Wednesday, July 24, 2024 4:00 - 6:30 pm Wind in the Willows Rehearsal

Thursday, July 25, 2024 4:00 - 6:30 pm Wind in the Willows Rehearsal

Friday, July 26, 2024 OFF OFF

Saturday, July 27, 2024 10:00 - 12:30p Wind in the Willows Rehearsal

Sunday, July 28, 2024 4:00 - 7:00 pm Wind in the Willows TECH

Monday, July 29, 2024 4:00 - 7:00 pm Wind in the Willows TECH

Tuesday, July 30, 2024 4:00 - 7:00 pm Wind in the Willows TECH

Wednesday, July 31, 2024 4:00 - 7:00 pm Wind in the Willows TECH

Thursday, August 01, 2024 Call: TBD// Curtain: 7pm Wind in the Willows PERFORMANCE

Friday, August 02, 2024 Call: TBD// Curtain: 7pm Wind in the Willows PERFORMANCE

Saturday, August 03, 2024
Call: TBD// Curtain: 2pm
Call: TBD// Curtain 7pm Wind in the Willows PERFORMANCES


